Id Namn

Deltagare per klubb

Botkyrka-Rénninge Simsallskap

Fodd Licens

9 Botkyrka-Rénninge Simsallskap 2010

2 Delkertz Eira
6 Gladh Astrid

5 Jansson Nora
7 Liu Nilsson Emilia

Sandberg Tyra 2011 AQ7611
3 Slotte Heidi 2011 AL7811
1 Ter Alhazin Daniella 2013 AD0213

8 Ter Alhazin Maja

2012 AH3812
2010 AN8410

2010

2011 AN7211

2010 AV3410

Klubb
BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN
BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN
BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 6, 4x50m Medley Mixed
(J12, 4x50m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 50m Frisim Flickor

(3 1, 50m Frisim Flickor

(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Flickor
(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Flickor
(3 1, 50m Frisim Flickor

(3 1, 50m Frisim Flickor

(3 3, 50m Broéstsim Flickor
(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Flickor
(3 3, 50m Bréstsim Flickor
(O 1, 50m Frisim Flickor
(33, 50m Brostsim Flickor
(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Flickor
(O 1, 50m Frisim Flickor

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Flickor
(7 8, 50m Ryggsim Flickor
(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Flickor
(O 1, 50m Frisim Flickor

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Flickor
(35, 100m Medley Flickor
(3 8, 50m Ryggsim Flickor
(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Flickor
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Mellansvenska Simférbundet

Sida 1/1

3:07.61
55.28
44.40

39.95
52.02

1:01.76
58.14
1:00.91
59.80
54.10
1:07.10

49.16
53.50



